
Æÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ
Æÿ

Æÿ

ÆÿÆÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ
Æÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ
Æÿ
Æÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ
Æÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ

Æÿ

60

71

15

215

83

210

10

210

58

15

66
215

10

33030

40

62

15

62
15

18

247

395

38

18

138
173
138

247

18

15

40

66
66

66

66

127

142

Scenic Roads
County Scenic Route
County Scenic Route & Designated State Scenic Hwy
County Scenic Route & Eligible State Scenic Hwy
Eligible State Scenic Hwy
County Boundary
Community Planning Area
Incorporated City/Town

Policy Map NR-3 Scenic Routes & Highways

0 4 8 12 16
Miles DRAFTRelated map: Policy Map NR-2 Parks & Open Space Resources

Created by PlaceWorks | Source: Caltrans 2015, County of San Bernardino 2019 Date: 10/27/20


